INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR	AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.	ADDRESS P. O. Box 2000, Levelland, Tx 79336	
LEASE NAME	Bueyeros Com.	WELL 1 NO.	
LOCATION		<u> </u>	
DEPT	ANGLE H INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
192	.75	2.53	2.53
391	.25	.87	3.40
602	1.00	3.69	7.10
982	.50	1.62	8.72
1264	.50	2.47	13.44
1753	.75	6.45	19.89
2247	1.50	12.94	32.83
2683	1.00	7.63	40.46
3141	3.00	23.92	64.42
3323	3.00	9.52	73.94
3415	3.75	6.02	79.95
3540	4.25	9.27	89.22
3606	4.00	4.61	93.83
	t the above data as set forth is true and correct to the	ne best of my knowledge and belief. SITTON DRILLING CO Frank Title Secretary/Treasurer	DMPANY Litter
AFFIDAVIT:			
deposition, under oa	ersigned authority, appeared <u>Frank Sitton</u> know th states that he is acting for and in behalf of the op- intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoe	perator of the well identified above, and tha	subscribed herebelow, who, on making to the best of his knowledge and belief
Sworn and subscribe	GLENDA CHRISTOPHER	day of July 19 Lln da Cl Notary Public in and for the County	setopher

INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR	R AMOCO PRODUCTION CO. ADDRESS P. O. Box 2000, Levelland, Tx 79		evelland, Tx 79336
LEASE NAME LOCATION	Bueyeros Com.	WELL 1 NO.	
DEPTI	ANGLE H INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
3699	4.00	6.49	100.32
3791	3.25	5.21	105.54
3891	2.75	4.80	110.33
4136	2.00	8.55	118.88
4388	1.75	7.70	126.58
4640	2.00	8.79	135.37
5093	2.00	15.81	151.18
5378	3.00	14.91	166.09
I hereby certify that	the above data as set forth is true and correct to th	e best of my knowledge and belief. SITTON DRILLING CO	DMPANY
		Frank R.	Sitter
AFFIDAVIT:		TitleSecretary/Treasurer	
,	rsigned authority, appeared <u>Frank Sitton</u> known states that he is acting for and in behalf of the open entionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever	And the well identified above and their	subscribed herebelow, who, on making to the best of his knowledge and belief
Sworn and subscribed	to in my presence on this the	day of	<u>06</u> .
	GLENDA CHRISTOPHER Notary Public, State of Texas	Notary Public in and for the County	topher
SEAL (VI)	CAPITES 02-48-97	of Lubbock, State of Texas	

SEAL